CA World 2014 Review mWorw'm' -

Inventffomorrow. *

November 9-12, 2014

Opscenter

Update: 18 November 2014

Steve Guthrie, Opscenter Project Lead

hnologie.



Opscenter Was A Happening Place!

Cumulative summary of Sessions Cumulative summary of Demos

Metrics ca Opscenter Metrics ca Opscenter
Attendee-Count 3374 Total Unique Scans 928
Feedback Provided 183 Total Responses to Questions 120
Pct Completed Feedback 5% Pct of Responders 12.9%
Avg. Rating - How Valuable was Session (5=Best) 3.9 Total Requesting Follow Up 55
Requesting more Information 83 Pct of Responders Requesting Follow Up 5.9%
Pct Requesting more Information 45%

Cumulative summary of Meet the Experts

Metrics ca Opscenter
Total Unique Scans 90
Total Responses to Questions 9
Pct of Responders 10%
Total Requesting Follow Up 6
Pct of Responders Requesting Follow Up 67%

G

© 2014 CA. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. technologies



Top Ten* Sessions

Opscenter Opening Session: Assuring the Delivery of Business Transactions and Services in the Application Economy

Don't Put Your Firm's Success at Risk - Adopt a Modern Monitoring Approach (Forrester Analyst)

Case Study: Wells Fargo: How We Improved Our Online User Experience with Help of System Insights by CA APM

Vision & Roadmap: The Evolution of CA Unified Infrastructure Management, Part 2 of 2

Vision & Roadmap CA APM 9.7 and the Future: 3 Strategic Pillars of the CA APM Roadmap

Vision & Roadmap: The Evolution of CA Unified Infrastructure Management, Part 1 of 2

Case Study: Lessons Facebook Learned Deploying CA Data Center Infrastructure Management in Its Hyperscale Environment
Case Study: DigitalGlobe Images the World and Assures Services with CA Unified Infrastructure Management

Case Study: Increasing Produban's Critical Systems Availability and Performance

Case Study: Volkswagens Journey to IT Operational Excellence

Vision & Roadmap: The Role for CA Spectrum in the Evolution of CA Unified Infrastructure Management

* Actually 11 ©

306
202
159
125
119
117
116
102

83

82

79

G

3 © 2014 CA. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. technologies



Representative Customer Speakers for Opscenter

LEXMRK it [

Healthcare

g ri Raglngw' re A phoserve
.ol DATA CENTERS Technologies verlzonw ireless

Oppenheimerfunds
DATOTE L

A%TA The Riche Waw e Invee

R EGION S — Serasa 5 Expenan
facebook b bright \VlPRO Ll
- house CREF 'of Tennessee
KATRI ZETTO

_ HCL
DIGITALGLOBE \‘
lllllllll
Flbernght> aEl) cisco
o 7 US Cellular

G

4 © 2014 CA. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. technologies

BANCO DOBRASIL

S3SLOGICALIS

UNISYS




“What” Next: Your Feedback Is Welcome
Planning Is Underway for CA World ‘15

= \What worked?
= What didn’t work?

= What would you do differently if you could?

Send to: steven.guthrie@ca.com

Subject line: CAW14 “What” Next

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

v:]


mailto:steven.guthrie@ca.com

What Questions Do You Have?




