CA World 2014 Review

Opscenter

Update: 18 November 2014

Steve Guthrie, Opscenter Project Lead





Opscenter Was A Happening Place!

Cumulative summary of Sessions	
Metrics	ca Opscenter
Attendee-Count	3374
Feedback Provided	183
Pct Completed Feedback	5%
Avg. Rating - How Valuable was Session (5=Best)	3.9
Requesting more Information	83
Pct Requesting more Information	45%

Cumulative summary of Meet the Experts	
Metrics	ca Opscenter
Total Unique Scans	90
Total Responses to Questions	9
Pct of Responders	10%
Total Requesting Follow Up	6
Pct of Responders Requesting Follow Up	67%

Cumulative summary of Demos	
Metrics	ca Opscenter
Total Unique Scans	928
Total Responses to Questions	120
Pct of Responders	12.9%
Total Requesting Follow Up	55
Pct of Responders Requesting Follow Up	5.9%



Top Ten* Sessions

Opscenter Opening Session: Assuring the Delivery of Business Transactions and Services in the Application Economy	306
Don't Put Your Firm's Success at Risk - Adopt a Modern Monitoring Approach (Forrester Analyst)	202
Case Study: Wells Fargo: How We Improved Our Online User Experience with Help of System Insights by CA APM	159
Vision & Roadmap: The Evolution of CA Unified Infrastructure Management, Part 2 of 2	125
Vision & Roadmap CA APM 9.7 and the Future: 3 Strategic Pillars of the CA APM Roadmap	119
Vision & Roadmap: The Evolution of CA Unified Infrastructure Management, Part 1 of 2	117
Case Study: Lessons Facebook Learned Deploying CA Data Center Infrastructure Management in Its Hyperscale Environment	116
Case Study: DigitalGlobe Images the World and Assures Services with CA Unified Infrastructure Management	102
Case Study: Increasing Produban's Critical Systems Availability and Performance	83
Case Study: Volkswagens Journey to IT Operational Excellence	82
Vision & Roadmap: The Role for CA Spectrum in the Evolution of CA Unified Infrastructure Management	79



^{*} Actually 11 ©

Representative Customer Speakers for Opscenter

























































Itaú



"What" Next: Your Feedback Is Welcome Planning Is Underway for CA World '15

- What worked?
- What didn't work?
- What would you do differently if you could?

Send to: steven.guthrie@ca.com

Subject line: CAW14 "What" Next



What Questions Do You Have?

